
11

FINANCIAL STATEMENT.

Dll
RECEIPTS.

4$ c.

973 25

TotalCongre- 
anti)

19

J3

I 42 75 690 *39:
Balance,,

3

reg- 
heir
leen 
hich

om- 
and
the 

who

for 
the 

irry

ght, 
has 

ion. 
t of

825 81
4 69

woo
40 75

$ 16
38

38

Individu- 
als in Con- 

gation

IO

100

496^81 
139 00
23 00

167 00

ICO 
200 
140 
16?

25 
15 
20

By Sabbath 
I School.

Of the Missionary Association of Knox Church, for the 
year ending 31st, March 1881.

126
243
145
305

25
15
20

$ c.
142 75

To Colleges............................
" Home Missions.................
" French Evangelization,...
" Foreign Missions.............
" Aged and Infirm Ministers 

Fund,. . . ................
‘ Widows dr5 Orphans Fund.
“ AssemblyFund.................
" Knox Col. Students Mis

sionary Society......
11 Pointe AuxTremble School 

* ‘ Mission to the Jews .......

From the Sabbath School,............... .................  
• the'Congregation per Collectors, Books, I

Envelopesand Collections, (28 Mar.) ) 
" Donations and Subscriptions, (special,).. 

“ Collection for Mission to the Jews,.........  
" Rev. Dr. McKay’s Mission, (Formosa) ...

" Interest to 29th March, ’81, (H.P.GL.S.)

DISPOSED OF AS UNDER.

To Balance in H. P. &* L. S., $1 50 ) WM. SMITH, 
March 31st, 1881. I Financial Secretary.

29
4075

20
97175

1/50
--------97325

OF KNOX CHURCH.


