FINANCIAL STATEMENT.

Of the Missionary Association of Knox Church, for the year ending 31st. March 1881.

RECEIPTS.

S. Carlot	Freim	the Sabbath School,	\$	C.	\$	C.	\$	c.	
	"	the Congregation per Collectors, Books, 1 Envelopes and Collections, (28 Mar.)	496	81	142	13			
	66	Donations and Subscriptions, (special,) Collection for Mission to the Jews,	139	00	3				
		Collection for Mission to the Jews,	23	00		-	F. R		
		Rev. Dr. McKay's Mission, (Formosa)	167	00	199	305	ellar.		
			-	-	825	81	10		
	"	Interest to 29th March, '81, (H.P.&L.S.)			4	69	10-15-00	1.	
						-	973	25	í

DISPOSED OF AS UNDER.

By	Sabbath School.	Congregation.	Individu- als in Con- gation	Total
To Colleges	\$ 16	100 200 140	10 5 5	126 243 145
" Foreign Missions " Aged and Infirm Ministers Fund, " Widows & Orphans Fund. " AssemblyFund " Knox Col. Students Mis-	38	25 15 20	100	305 25 15 20
" Pointe AuxTremble School " Mission to the Jews	10 00 40 75	23	19	29 40 75 23
Balance,	1 42 75	690	139	971 75

To Balance in H. P. & L. S., \$1 50 } March 31st, 1881. WM. SMITH, FINANCIAL SECRETARY.

on-

for the trry

ght, has ion. t of

regheir een nich

omand the

NT.